
Portland, Oregon Jazz – Musicians and Places 
 Musicians –  
  Chris Brown   coutureofmusic.com    Son of Mel Brown 
  Renato Caranto   youtube.com/watch?v=NyPGJSIxuVQ     Collaborates w/King Louie Pain 
  Brent Follis   brentfollis.com/projects 
  Tom Grant   tomgrant.com 
  Chance Hayden   chancehayden.com 
  Jan Koenig   jankoenig.bandcamp.com/album/hear-me-smile 
  James Latham   facebook.com/jamesdlatham 
  King Louie Pain   louispain.com 
  Eddie Parente   eddieparente.com 
  Kerry Politzer   kerrypolitzer.com 
  John Stowell   www.johnstowell.com 

Perry Thoorsell   perrythoorsell.com 
 Bands -  
  Jazz Interlude   facebook.com/jazzinterludepdx 
 Places –  

Performance Halls, includes Jazz 
AJAM   ajampdx.com     SE Morrison, PDX 
 Alan Jones Academy of Music     
Artichoke Music  artichokemusic.org/LiveMusic.html 
Burlingame Space tickettomato calendar   SW Barbur, PDX 

By Burlingame Freddy’s    
   The Old Church  tocportland.org     Downtown, PDX 
   Revolution Hall  revolutionhall.com                                       Inner SE, PDX 

Schnitzer, Keller, etc. portland5.com     Downtown, PDX 
St James Lutheran Vespers stjamespdx.org/life/wm/jazz/ Downtown, PDX 
 Third Sunday, 5pm 

  Restaurant w/Live Jazz 
Clyde’s Prime Rib clydesprimerib.com   NE Sandy, PDX 

    Live music nightly 
   Heathman  heathmanhotel.com/dining  Downtown, PDX 
   Arrivederci’s  arrivederciwine.com   99E, Milwaukie 

Wilfs   wilfsrestaurant.com   Union Station, PDX 
  Bar/Small place with Jazz 

Blue Diamond  bluediamondpdx.net   NE Sandy, PDX 
    All Blues and Jazz 
   Boulevard Tap House boulevardtaphouse.com  SW Barbur, PDX 
   Corkscrew Wine Bar corkscrewpdx.com   Sellwood, PDX 
   At The Garages  atthegarages.net   Lake Oswego 
    Picking up musicians from the closed 1905 Lounge 

The Get Down  thegetdownpdx.com 
Gilded Raccoon  gildedraccoonwinelounge.com   N Killingsworth, PDX  
Jack London Revue jacklondonrevue.com   Downtown, PDX 

    Free Sunday night jazz jam 
Jo Bar   jobarpdx.net    NW 23rd, PDX 
The Underground defuegogrille.com/the-underground Clackamas, OR 

    1920’s speakeasy – live jazz nightly 
   Laurelthirst Public House laurelthirst.com    NE Glisan, PDX 
    
Portland Jazz Fest ~February 16-22, 2024 pdxjazz.org/schedule  
 Various performers in venues around town 
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